DEC2024

Worldwide Food Service Safety Month

WV

\7
R.

Councu on Aging

Supposting Irde ya il Jesww

Serving Senias

‘Making aging engaging one activity at a time!”

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Red Apple Day!
Senior Cruise
Brain Games
8:30am

Arts & Craft 9:30am
Bowling 12:30pm

Senior Cruise

8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Cralls
12:30 pm SEA Bingo

National Cookie Day
Senior Cruise
8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafts
12:30 pm Wii
Bowling

Senior Cruise
8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Beyond
Bingo

12:30 pm Arts &
Crralfts

SEA Fun Friday
Senior Cruise
9:30 am — 10:30 am
Exercise

12:30 pm — 1:30 pm

Senior Cruise

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Craft - Chrisnms’Cards

Brain Games
8:30am
Arts & Craft 9:30am

Brain Games
8:30am

Arts & Craft 9:30am
Bowling 12:30pm

8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafts
12:30 pm SEA Bingo

o4-
o -‘] of

e

8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafls
12:30 pm SEA Bingo

- :,.J;-EJ‘

SEA MEETING
8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafts
12:30 pm Wii
Bowling

Santa Hat Day!
8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafts
12:30 pm Wii
Bowling

gingerﬁrenc{ House
8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Beyond
Bingo

12:30 pm Arts &

CHRISTMAS PARTY
Christmas Colors
8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Beyond
Bingo
12:30 pot Arts &

National Cocoa Day
9:30 am - 10:30 am
Exercise

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm

B Day
Celebration
9:30 am — 10:30 am

Exercise

22

23

24

25

Natl. Roots Day
Brain Games
8:30am

Arts & Craft 9:30am
Bowling 12:30pm

Natf. Eggnog Day!
CHRISTMAS EVE

8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Cralts
12:30 pm SEA Bingo

29

30

31

26

27

< Allev o )

9600
TCQaislias-—

Brain Games
8:30am

Arts & Craft 9:30am
Bowling 12:30pm

NEW YEAR EVE

8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafls
12:30 pm SEA Bingo

8:30 am Brain Games
9:30 am Arts & Crafls
12:30 pm Wii
Bowling

NOTES:

Monday ~ Friday Daily Schedule
8:00AM — 9:30AM — Coffee & Convers
Inspirational Words
11:30AM — 12:30PM Lunch

9:30AM -

& /“lc 1 ‘c‘) >

S8

TCQaislias —

Baker Senior Center
3334 Jefferson Street
Baker, LA 70714

Phone: 225.366.6432
Hours: 8:00AM — 2:00PM

O. Robinson 27
J.- Warren 1
J. Young 21

D. Martin 29




