DEC2024



Worldwide Food Service Safety Month

"Making aging engaging one activity at a time!"

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THE	EDI	CAT
	130000000000000000000000000000000000000			THU	FRI	SAT
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
	Red Apple Day! Senior Cruise Brain Games 8:30am Arts & Craft 9:30am Bowling 12:30pm	Senior Cruise 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm SEA Bingo	National Cookie Day Senior Cruise 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm Wii Bowling	Senior Cruise 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Beyond Bingo 12:30 pm Arts & Crafts	SEA Fun Friday Senior Cruise 9:30 am - 10:30 am Exercise 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Senior Cruise
80	09	10	11	12	13	14
	Green Monday Craft - Christmas Cards Brain Games 8:30am Arts & Craft 9:30am Bowling 12:30pm	8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm SEA Bingo	SEA MEETING 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm Wii Bowling	Gingerbread House 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Beyond Bingo 12:30 pm Arts & Crafts	National Cocoa Day 9:30 am - 10:30 am Exercise 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm	Happy Birthday
15	Christmas 16	17	Spirit 18	19	Week 20	Birthdays
	Brain Games 8:30am Arts & Craft 9:30am Bowling 12:30pm	8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm SEA Bingo	Natl. TWINS Day Santa Hat Day! 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm Wii Bowling	CHRISTMAS PARTY Christmas Colors 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Beyond Bingo 12:30 pm Arts &	B Day Celebration 9:30 am - 10:30 am Exercise	O. Robinson 27 J. Warren 1 J. Young 21
22	23	24	25	26	27	D. Martin 29
	Natl. Roots Day Brain Games 8:30am Arts & Craft 9:30am Bowling 12:30pm	Natl. Eggnog Dayl CHRISTMAS EVE 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm SEA Bingo	CHRISTMAS DAY Centers Closed HANUKKAH	CHRISTMAS DAY Centers Closed KWANZAA	orlengs christmas	
29	30	31				
	8:30am Arts & Craft 9:30am Bowling 12:30pm	NEW YEAR EVE 8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm SEA Bingo	8:30 am Brain Games 9:30 am Arts & Crafts 12:30 pm Wii Bowling			
						展现现实的

NOTES:

Monday ~ Friday Daily Schedule 8:00AM – 9:30AM – Coffee & Conversa 9:30AM - Inspirational Words 11:30AM – 12:30PM Lunch

Christmas—

Baker Senior Center

3334 Jefferson Street Baker, LA 70714

Phone: 225.366.6432 Hours: 8:00AM – 2:00PM